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U-19 Championship
2018/19 5th round, Match #29

Thursday, 13.09.2018, 16:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 27°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

12 Artym Andrii
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii (C)
8 Panchyshyn Orest
24 Kozak Bohdan
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
11 Runich Vasyl
19 Danyliuk Artem
27 Melniichuk Vadym
7 Rybachuk Oleksandr
26 Sikan Danylo

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
10 Ivaniuk Maksym
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
23 Romanik Mykola
21 Hirnyi Maksym
22 Mudryk Vladyslav
3 Slichnyi Stepan

Coach
Hnativ Roman

1 Trubin Anatoliy
2 Romaniuk Kyrylo
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Yakuba Roman
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
6 Hurov Kostiantyn
7 Bondarenko Artem (C)
8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
9 Biblyk Stanislav
10 Sudakov Heorhii
11 Chyruk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Harapa Oleksandr
13 Chmirov Vladyslav
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr
15 Prykhodko Klim
16 Bukhanevych Tymofii
17 Dukhota Bohdan
18 Apanchuk Andrii

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

Referee:
Fedoruk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Kravchenko Yurii
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 5th round, Match #29
Thursday, 13.09.2018, 16:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 27°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
19 Danyliuk Artem 8'

45+1' 9 Biblyk Stanislav

27 Melniichuk Vadym
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym 46'

7 Rybachuk Oleksandr
22 Mudryk Vladyslav 46'

52' 11 Chyruk Andrii

8 Panchyshyn Orest
23 Romanik Mykola 62'

63' 9 Biblyk Stanislav

24 Kozak Bohdan
21 Hirnyi Maksym 67'

15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
10 Ivaniuk Maksym 67'

68' 8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
15 Prykhodko Klim

71' 11 Chyruk Andrii
17 Dukhota Bohdan

82' 17 Dukhota Bohdan

83' 7 Bondarenko Artem

86' 9 Biblyk Stanislav
18 Apanchuk Andrii

86' 10 Sudakov Heorhii
16 Bukhanevych Tymofii
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